
844-380-7313 
cremationscma@gmail.com

CSMS General Price List
Cremation Package #1

Veterans Cremation Package #2

Simplicity Cube

Medallion Navy 

Medallion Marine Corps

Natural Finish MDF

Cherry Finish MDF

Bamboo Urn

Falling Leaves

Falling Leaves Keepsake

Radiance

Radiance Keepsake

Blonde Fiberboard Scattering 

Cherry Fiberboard Scattering 

Grecian Bronze Urn

Cultured Marble-Orca Black 

Cultured Marble - Pearl Onyx 

Coronet Adult Urn

Coronet Keepsake

Cremation Service Requests (Choose all that are applicable):

Excess Weight - Additional Cremation Fee (if weight in excess of 350 lbs.) 

Family Witnessed Cremation 

Obituary Placement Fee 

Merchandise Options 

H-35-4000 

HS-SM-Navy 

HS-SM-Army Medallion Army 

HS-SM-Air Force Medallion Air Force 

HS-SM-Marine 

HS-SM-Coast GD Medallion Coast Guard 

HS-CMBN-200 

HS-CMBC-200 

HS-CB-200 

MV-M7 

MV-KM7 

HS-2502L 

HS-2502K 

S-EC-100WB 

S-EC-100DB 

HS-501L 

HS-xxxO

   Engraving on Urn 

HS-xxxPE

   Engraving on Urn 

H-35-669 

H-35-672 

Oversized Cremation Container (show details)

Disposition Options:

Additional Assistance for Home Removal 

Newspaper Fees – billed at cost of each newspaper 

Certified Copies of Death Certificates – billed at cost of city/town where death occurs 

Disposition Permit – billed at cost of city/town where death occurs 

Release of Cremated Remains 

Mailing of Cremated Remains - Mileage outside secure Area $2.75/Mile

$1,995.00 

$2,295.00

 $595.00 

 $350.00

 $95.00 

 $125.00

 $22.00

 $22.00

 $22.00

 $22.00

 $22.00 

 $145.00 

 $145.00 

 $165.00 

 $205.00

 $65.00 

 $220.00

 $45.00

 $95.00

 $95.00 

 $385.00 

 $295.00

 $50.00 

 $295.00

 $50.00 

 $260.00

 $95.00 

 $295.00

 $125.00 

No Charge

 $125.00


